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DOGECOIN

b81da551e17115f933ccc738F7998741ab10d41e8648
64162e40524ae3da2e4l

Sep 24, 2022 - 21:32 (UTC)
In block 4,404,117 - CONFIRMED

0.8958 DOGE - 0.05 USD

Address Id Amount
DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2 - 48.98048820 DOGE &
2.99 USD
DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2 - 51.58164736 DOGE &
3.15 USD
DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu?2 - 52.73876191 DOGE &
3.22 USD
DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2 - 51.98655239 DOGE &
3.18 USD
DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2 - 44.73399225 DOGE &
2.73 USD
DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu?2 - 51.27958496 DOGE &
3.13 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/transaction/b81da551e17115f933ccc738f7998741ab10d41e864864162e40524ae3da2e41
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/transaction/b81da551e17115f933ccc738f7998741ab10d41e864864162e40524ae3da2e41
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/block/4404117
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
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Address Id

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu?2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu?2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu?2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVZzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVZzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVZzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

Amount

49.70935335
3.04 USD

40.75359078
2.49 USD

48.62652913
2.97 USD

50.16698535
3.06 USD

47.29329334
2.89 USD

54.12853674
3.31 USD

92.94133143
3.25 USD

46.50191703
2.84 USD

51.20560093
3.13 USD

51.02768315
3.12 USD

52.40088804
3.20 USD

54.47866809
3.33 USD

49.39236952
3.02 USD

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &
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https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
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Address Id

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu?2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu?2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu?2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVZzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVZzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVZzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

Amount

93.91407465
3.29 USD

52.83650177
3.23 USD

53.74536076
3.28 USD

92.24439921
3.19 USD

92.22472912
3.19 USD

52.85384891
3.23 USD

53.63073110
3.28 USD

94.21597214
3.31 USD

45.09350926
2.75 USD

53.59223702
3.27 USD

47.14404134
2.88 USD

43.57056362
2.66 USD

42.34422422
2.59 USD

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &
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https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
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Address Id

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu?2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu?2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu?2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVZzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVZzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVZzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

Amount

47.90599417
2.93 USD

50.56543469
3.09 USD

53.71133472
3.28 USD

92.49609543
3.21 USD

49.24559184
3.01 USD

45.99314727
2.81 USD

50.37761473
3.08 USD

48.77876834
2.98 USD

52.10624416
3.18 USD

49.44491025
3.02 USD

50.81806765
3.10 USD

53.06755996
3.24 USD

49.39033590
3.02 USD

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &
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https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
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Address Id

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu?2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu?2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu?2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVZzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVZzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

DEQyPUVZzPtMSZnSujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

Amount

51.30792896
3.13 USD

53.38415843
3.26 USD

55.07746539
3.36 USD

52.09076968
3.18 USD

54.65920328
3.34 USD

51.70182685
3.16 USD

53.61986246
3.27 USD

44.74186009
2.73 USD

54.88223153
3.35 USD

51.46427684
3.14 USD

94.56552359
3.33 USD

48.78285588
2.98 USD

47.13312905
2.88 USD

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &

DOGE &
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https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
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Address Id

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu?2

DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2

Address Id

DNNXitJb7XxSCRKBhxYmFHYy7tfdrVKEmXA

DRXvjch6PosM2PDgYxiQ4vF5jsG7WFFgXQ

Amount

- 52.43906032 DOGE &
3.20 USD

- 50.07530441 DOGE &
3.06 USD

Amount

+ 3,000.00000000 DOGE &
183.51 USD

+ 36.26872294 DOGE &
2.21 USD
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https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DEQyPUVzPtMSZn5ujvkKJppdcKT8NZPiu2
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DNNXitJb7Xx5CRKBhxYmFHy7tfdrVkEmXA
https://blockchair.com/it/dogecoin/address/DRXvjcb6PosM2PDgYxiQ4vF5jsG7WFFqXQ

